



## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Diamondhead School of Fine Arts Celebrates the Hilarious Success of Cinderella Waltz and Announces Exciting Upcoming Productions

Diamondhead, MS – The Diamondhead School of Fine Arts is excited to announce the tremendous success of its recent production, Cinderella Waltz by Don Nigro. This comedic reinterpretation of the classic fairy tale, inspired by the twisted stories of The Brothers Grimm, ran brilliantly over four performances from July 26-28, bringing laughter and joy to mature audiences.

Cinderella Waltz took a playful and humorous spin on the traditional tales, offering a fresh and entertaining perspective on the beloved stories. The production's clever dialogue, witty performances, and charmingly absurd situations captivated viewers and received enthusiastic applause.

With the success of Cinderella Waltz fresh in our minds, we are thrilled to reveal our upcoming season of diverse and engaging productions:

## Annie Jr.

Dates: September 26 to 29

Experience the heartwarming and energetic tale of Annie Jr., a family-friendly musical that brings the story of the spirited orphan Annie to life with its uplifting songs and message of hope.

The Rocky Horror Picture Show

Dates: October 11 + 12

Prepare for an interactive and wildly entertaining evening with The Rocky Horror Picture Show. This cult classic combines humor, rock 'n' roll, and audience participation for a truly unforgettable theat-rical experience. Dress up, get involved, and enjoy the fun!

The Christmas Spectacular and Toy School

Celebrate the festive season with The Christmas Spectacular Toy School. This magical production follows the whimsical adventures of animated toys in a charming holiday setting, perfect for creating joyful memories with the whole family.

"We are immensely proud of the comedic success of Cinderella Waltz and excited about our upcoming productions," said Sarah Shelton, Executive Director at Diamondhead School of Fine Arts. "Our future shows promise a wonderful mix of entertainment and creativity, and we can't wait to share them with our community."

Contact: Sarah Shelton Founder + Executive Director Diamondhead School of Fine Arts Email: dsfa@dsfaglobal.org Website: dsfaglobal.org

228.274.5404 dsfa@dsfaglobal.org dsfaglobal.org 4423 Leisure Time Dr. Suite D, Diamondhead, Mississippi 39525